LED T8 Tubes
SPECIFICATION
SPECIFICATION          Product Name：LED Downlight
L
- 1 -
RoHS Compliant
Contents
Introduction  .............................................................................................................................................. 4

L
- 4 -
Part No. Length
Power
(W)
LED Quantity
(3528 SMD LED)
Luminosity
(lm)
Base
1M（LUX）
2M
（LUX）
3M
（LUX）
LVL-T8-2CW180-ET2 2 feet 12 180 1025 G13 365 95 40
LVL-T8-3CW240-ET2 3 feet 15 240 1280 G13 480 140 50
LVL-T8-4CW300-ET2 4 feet 18 300 1620 G13 550 140 65
LVL-T8-5CW384-ET2 5 feet 25 384 2140 G13 555 140 85
LVL-T8-6CW480-ET2 6 feet 29 480 2480 G13 850 215 96
Optical Characters——Daylight White (5000-6000K)
Part No. Length
Power
(W)
LED Quantity
(3528 SMD LED)
Luminosity
(lm)
Base
1M（LUX）
2M
（LUX）
3M
（LUX）
LVL-T8-2DW180-ET2 2 feet 12 180 1025 G13 365 95 40
LVL-T8-3DW240-ET2 3 feet 15 240 1280 G13 480 140 50
LVL-T8-4DW300-ET2 4 feet 18 300 1540 G13 550 140 65
LVL-T8-5DW384-ET2 5 feet 25 384 2140 G13 555 140 85
LVL-T8-6DW480-ET2 6 feet 29 480 2480 G13 850 215 96
Optical Characters——Neutral White (3500-5000K)
Part No. Length
Power
(W)
LED Quantity
(3528 SMD LED)
Luminosity
(lm)
Base
1M（LUX）
2M
（LUX）
3M
（LUX）
LVL-T8-2NW180-ET2 2 feet 12 180 953  G13 339  88 37
LVL-T8-3NW240-ET2 3 feet 15 240 1190 G13 446  130 47
LVL-T8-4NW300-ET2 4 feet 18 300 1432 G13 512  130 60
LVL-T8-5NW384-ET2 5 feet 25 384 1990 G13 516  130 79
LVL-T8-6NW480-ET2 6 feet 29 480 2306 G13 791  200 89
Optical Characters——Warm White (2500-3500K)
Part No. Length
Power
(W)
LED Quantity
(3528 SMD LED)
Luminosity
(lm)
Base
1M（LUX）
2M
（LUX）
3M
（LUX）
LVL-T8-2WW180-ET2 2 feet 12 180 882  G13 314  82 34
LVL-T8-3WW240-ET2 3 feet 15 240 1101 G13 413  120 43
LVL-T8-4WW300-ET2 4 feet 18 300 1324 G13 473  120 56
LVL-T8-5WW384-ET2 5 feet 25 384 1840 G13 477  120 73
LVL-T8-6WW480-ET2 6 feet 29 480 2133 G13 731  185 83
T8  with Frosted Lens
Features:
 100-240 V AC / DC Input
 White color: 2500K~8000K Color Temperature

Color Rendering Index Ra ＞75 %
Optical Characters——Cool White (6000-8000K)
Part No. Length
Power
(W)
LED Quantity
(3528 SMD LED)
Luminosity
(lm)
Base
1M（LUX）
2M
（LUX）
3M
（LUX）
LVL-T8-2CW180-EF2 2 feet 12 180 965 G13 325 80 35
LVL-T8-3CW240-EF2 3 feet 15 240 1200 G13 410 105 45
LVL-T8-4CW300-EF2 4 feet 18 300 1510 G13 440 110 56
SPECIFICATION          Product Name：LED Downlight
L
- 6 -
LVL-T8-5CW384-EF2 5 feet 25 384 2010 G13 710 180 79
LVL-T8-6CW480-EF2 6 feet 29 480 2335 G13 675 165 89
Optical Characters——Daylight White (5000-6000K)
Part No. Length
Power
(W)
LED Quantity
(3528 SMD LED)
Luminosity
(lm)
Base
1M（LUX）
2M
（LUX）
3M
（LUX）
LVL-T8-2DW180-EF2 2 feet 12 180 965 G13 325 80 35
LVL-T8-3DW240-EF2 3 feet 15 240 1200 G13 410 105 45
LVL-T8-4DW300-EF2 4 feet 18 300 1450 G13 440 110 56
LVL-T8-5DW384-EF2 5 feet 25 384 2010 G13 710 180 79
LVL-T8-6DW480-EF2 6 feet 29 480 2335 G13 675 165 89
Optical Characters——Neutral White (3500-5000K)
Part No. Length
Power
(W)
LED Quantity
(3528 SMD LED)
Luminosity
(lm)
Base
1M（LUX）
2M
（LUX）
3M
（LUX）
LVL-T8-2NW180-EF2 2 feet 12 180 897  G13 302  74 33
LVL-T8-3NW240-EF2 3 feet 15 240 1116 G13 381  98 42
LVL-T8-4NW300-EF2 4 feet 18 300 1349 G13 409  102 52
LVL-T8-5NW384-EF2 5 feet 25 384 1869 G13 660  167 73
LVL-T8-6NW480-EF2 6 feet 29 480 2172 G13 628  153 83
Optical Characters——Warm White (2500-3500K)
Part No. Length
Power
(W)
LED Quantity
(3528 SMD LED)
Luminosity
(lm)
Base
1M（LUX）
2M
（LUX）
3M
（LUX）
LVL-T8-2WW180-EF2 2 feet 12 180 830  G13 280  69 30
LVL-T8-3WW240-EF2 3 feet 15 240 1032 G13 353  90 39
LVL-T8-4WW300-EF2 4 feet 18 300 1247 G13 378  95 48
LVL-T8-5WW384-EF2 5 feet 25 384 1729 G13 611  155 68
LVL-T8-6WW480-EF2 6 feet 29 480 2008 G13 581  142 77
Packing
Weight & Size
Length
（feet）